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States

+14156951811 - https:/Iphoenixirishbar.com

The Card of Phoenix Irish from San Francisco includes about 19 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $12.7. For breakfast, a tasty brunch is offered at Phoenix Irish in San Francisco that
you can enjoy according to your mood, In addition, the current games or races can be watched on the big TV in
this sports bar, which the customers also love. When you're not so ravenous, you can just treat yourself to one of
the tasty sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack, You can also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped
beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Phoenix Trish Yenu

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

fippetizers
IRISH NACHOS
Mains
BANGERS MASH

Vegetarian

GARDEN BURGER

Burgers

ANGUS BEEF BURGER

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Specialties

SHEPHERD'S PIE

éntradas

QUESADILLA

$10.0

$15.0

$18.0

$16.0

$18.0

$10.0

$17.0

$18.0

$16.0

Tingerfood

BUFFALO WINGS $10.0

PHOENIX CHICKEN $7.0

Nibbles

GUACAMOLE WITH TORTILLA $12.0

CHIPS ]

BEEF SLIDERS $12.0
[y 4 (]

Who You Callin’ Shrimp?

CRISPY FRIED SHRIMP $7.5

Reuben Your Way!

CORNED BEEF REUBEN $16.0

Sandwiches

CLASSIC PHILLY CHEESE STEAK $18.0

BAJA FISH TACO $7.0

Tacos

SLOW COOKER CORNED BEEF $7.0

TACOS
VALENCIA SKIRT STEAK $7.5
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Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-00:00
Tuesday 12:00-00:00
Wednesday 12:00-00:00
Thursday 12:00-00:00
Friday 12:00-01:00
Saturday 12:00-01:00
Sunday 12:00-00:00
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