



Phoenix Irish Menu

https://menulist.menu

The Phoenix Irish Bar Restaurant, 811 Valencia St, San Francisco, CA 94110, USA, United States

+14156951811 - https://phoenixirishbar.com









The Card of Phoenix Irish from San Francisco includes about 19 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$12.7. For breakfast, a tasty brunch is offered at Phoenix Irish in San Francisco that you can enjoy according to your mood, In addition, the current games or races can be watched on the big TV in this *sports bar*, which the customers also love. When you're not so ravenous, you can just treat yourself to one of the tasty <u>sandwiches</u>, a healthy salad or another snack, You can also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

Phoenix Irish Menu



Salads		Fingerfood	
HOUSE SALAD	\$10.0	BUFFALO WINGS	\$10.0
Appetizers		Poultry	
IRISH NACHOS	\$15.0	PHOENIX CHICKEN	\$7.0
Mains		Nibbles	
BANGERS MASH	\$18.0	GUACAMOLE WITH TORTILLA CHIPS	\$12.0
Vegetarian		Turf	
GARDEN BURGER	\$16.0	BEEF SLIDERS	\$12.0
Burgers		Who You Callin' Shrimp	9
ANGUS BEEF BURGER	\$18.0	CRISPY FRIED SHRIMP	• \$7.5
Snacks		Øarshan Narra Allard	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$10.0	Reuben Your Way!	¢10.0
Fish dishes		CORNED BEEF REUBEN	\$16.0
FISH AND CHIPS	\$17.0	Sandwiches	
FISH AND CHIPS	Φ17.0	CLASSIC PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$18.0
Specialties		BAJA FISH TACO	\$7.0
SHEPHERD'S PIE	\$18.0	Tacos	
Entradas		SLOW COOKER CORNED BEEF TACOS	\$7.0
QUESADILLA	\$16.0	VALENCIA SKIRT STEAK	\$7.5







The Phoenix Irish Bar Restaurant, 811 Valencia St, San Francisco, CA 94110, USA, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 12:00-00:00 Tuesday 12:00-00:00 Wednesday 12:00-00:00 Thursday 12:00-00:00 Friday 12:00-01:00 Saturday 12:00-01:00 Sunday 12:00-00:00



Made with menulist.menu